PERIOD

VISITING
PROFESSOR

CONTACT

Cv

May-June
2024

Péter Klotz
Assistant Professor,
Department of Human
Resources,
University of Public
Service, Budapest,
Hungary

Klotz.Peter@uni-nke.hu

May 6 — May
10 2024

Ewa Trojnar
Associate Professor,
Faculty of International
and Political Studies,
Jagiellonian University,
Krakow, Poland

May 6— May
10 2024

Bohdan Szklarski
Associate Professor of
Political Science and
American Studies,
Department of Political
Science,
Collegium Civitas,
Warsaw,

Poland

bohdan.szklarski@uw.edu.p

April 16 —
April 19 2024

Nicolas Monceau

Associate Professor,
Department of Political
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Science, University of
Bordeaux, France

April 15 —
April 19 2024

Maria Nieves Lagunas
Vila
Professor,
Department of Modern
Languages, Cultures
and Literatures,
New University of
Lisbon,
Portugal

nlagunas@fcsh.unl.pt

April 15 —
April 19 2024

e

Beatriz Motiano

Assistant Professor,
Department of Modern
Languages, Cultures
and Literatures,
New university of
Lisbon,
Portugal

April 10 —
April 14 2024

Tapio Raunio
Professor,
Faculty of Management
Business,
Tampere University,
Finland

tapio.raunio@tuni.fi

CV Raunio

April 8 - April
12 2024

Jozsef Durd
Assistant professor,
Department for
Political Science,
Corvinus University of
Budapest,
Hungary

jozsef.duro@uni-cotvinus.hu

CV Duro
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March 25 - cristina.argelich@uam.es Cv Argelich
March 29 2024 Comelles
Argelich Comelles
Cristina
Assistant Professor,
Department of Private
Law, Universidad
Auténoma de Madrid,
Spain
March 19 - CV Pilet
March 20
2024
Jean-Benoit Pilet
Professor,
Department of Political
Science, Université libre
de Bruxelles, Belgium
December 4 — bR St s ] Lvazquez(@ugtr.es CV Vasquez
December 8 2 Garcla
2023
Rafael Vazquez Garcfa
Associate Professor of
Political Science,
Department of Political
Science and Public
Administration,
University of Granada,
Spain
October 23 - hamerli.petra@pte.hu CV Hamerli
October 27
2023

Petra Hamerli

Assistant Professor,
Department of Political
Science and
International Studies,
University of Pécs,
Hungary
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May 22 — May
262023

Réka Varga
Dean, Associate
Professor of
International Law,
Department of
International Law,
University of Public
Service
Budapest,
Hungary

Varga.Reka@uni-nke.hu

CV Réka

April 1 -
May 31 2023

Tea Golob
Associate professor,
School of Advanced

Social Studies in Nova
Gorica,
Slovenia

tea.golob@fuds.si

CV _Golob

April 03 -
Aptil 07 2023

——

Colak Erdem
Lecturer PhD,
Department of Political
Science and Public
Administration, Middle
East Technical
University of Ankara,
Turkey

ercolak@metu.edu.tr

CV Colak

April 14 -
Aptil 22 2023

Maria Isabel Hernandez
Totibio
Professor,
Department of Spanish
Language and Theory
of Literature,

ihtot@ccinfucm.cs

CV Toribio
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Complutense University
of Madrid,
Spain

March 22 -
March 28 2023

Maria Heredia Mantis
Assistant Professor,
Department of Spanish
Language, University of
Granada,

Spain

herediamantis@ugt.es

CV Heredia

Mantis

February 26 -
March 02 2023

Mercedes De la Torre
Garcia
Associate Professor,
Department of
philology and
translation, Universidad
Pablo de Olavide,
Sevilla,

Spain

CV Dela

February 26 -
March 02 2023

Olga Cruz Moya
Professor,
Department of
philology and
translation, Universidad
Pablo de Olavide,
Sevilla,Spain

OCrumoy @u[go.es

CV Cruz
Moya

November 28 -
December 2
2022

Fanni Tanacs-Mandak
Senior Lecturer,
Department of State
Theory and
Political Science,
University of Public
Service
Budapest,
Hungary

mandik.fanni@uni-nke.hu

Francisco Eduardo Haz
Gomez

francisco.haz@usc.es

CV Haz
Gomez
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Assistant Professor,
Department of Political
and Sociology,
University of Santiago
de Compostela,
Spain




